
141 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 549 0 0 1 72

142 GMS Racing 21 521 -28 28 2 144

143 GMS Racing 23 516 -33 5 0 44

144 ThorSport Racing 99 483 -66 33 0 00

145 GMS Racing 2 475 -74 8 3 194

146 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 471 -78 4 0 00

147 ThorSport Racing 88 449 -100 22 1 50

148 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 445 -104 4 4 07

149 ThorSport Racing 98 422 -127 23 2 111

1410 GMS Racing 26 413 -136 9 0 00

1411 Front Row Motorsports 138 411 -138 2 0 02

1412 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 398 -151 13 0 00

1313 GMS Racing 24 345 -204 53 1 01

1414 DGR-Crosley 15 342 -207 3 0 00

1415 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 338 -211 4 0 00

1416 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 314 -235 24 0 00

1417 ThorSport Racing 13 312 -237 2 0 11

1418 Niece Motorsports 45 275 -274 37 0 00

1419 Niece Motorsports 40 274 -275 1 0 00

1420 Niece Motorsports 44 239 -310 35 0 01

1321 On Point Motorsports 30 225 -324 14 0 00

1422 AM Racing 22 215 -334 10 0 00

1423 Hill Motorsports 56 214 -335 1 0 00

1424 Young's Motorsports 02 197 -352 17 0 00

1125 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 188 -361 9 0 00

1426 Young's Motorsports 20 184 -365 4 0 00

1427 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 183 -366 1 0 00

1428 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 181 -368 2 0 00

1229 Roper Racing 04 161 -388 20 0 00

1230 CR7 Motorsports 9 159 -390 2 0 00

1431 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 153 -396 6 0 00

1232 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 115 -434 38 0 00

433 Niece Motorsports 142 113 -436 2 0 01

534 Henderson Motorsports 75 105 -444 8 0 00

1435 CMI Motorsports 49 99 -450 6 0 00

1436 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 84 -465 15 0 00

537 NEMCO Motorsports 8 81 -468 3 0 00

638 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 79 -470 2 0 00

839 All Out Motorsports 7 68 -481 11 0 00

1140 Norm Benning Racing 6 68 -481 0 0 00

541 Cram Enterprises 41 64 -485 4 0 00

842 CMI Motorsports 183 55 -494 9 0 00

643 FDNY Racing 28 39 -510 16 0 00

244 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 -536 26 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -544 8 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -549 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -549 0 0 00
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